Features
• MOSFET and diode reverse battery protection network
• Possibility of powering at 12 V through daughterboard connector
• Half-bridge and high-side outputs available depending on the specific device
Applications
• Multiple brushed DC motors and additional loads in high-side configuration, such
as bulbs, LEDs or protected supply
Description

System requirements
DB4077 - Rev 1 page 6/9
4 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Order code Reference
EVAL-L99MOD51XP EVAL-L99MOD51XP L99MOD51XPTR evaluation board
EVAL-L99MOD53XP EVAL-L99MOD53XP L99MOD53XPTR evaluation board
EVAL-L99MOD54XP EVAL-L99MOD54XP L99MOD54XPTR evaluation board
EVAL-L99MOD5xXP
Ordering information
DB4077 - Rev 1 page 7/9
Revision history